Martin® QC1™
Cleaner HD STS
Operator’s Manual
 M4043
Go to Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS web page
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO

*XX indicates belt width.
NS = Not Shown
Table V. Martin® QC1™ Cleaner HD STS Assembly Part Numbers
12 (NS) STS HD Air Cylinder Tensioner 39100-HDA 1
13 (NS) Operator’s Manual M4043 1
14 (NS) Label Conveyor Products Warning 23395 2
Part No.
Dim A
Blade Length
Dim B
Frame Length
Dim C
Frame Length
Part No.
Item 2
STSHDQC-24XX16XXX 16.00 (406) 38.50 (978) 55.00 (1397) 35381-24XX16XX
STSHDQC-24XX18XXX 18.00 (457) 38.50 (978) 55.00 (1397) 35381-24XX18XX
STSHDQC-24XX22XXX 22.00 (559) 38.50 (978) 55.00 (1397) 35381-24XX22XX
STSHDQC-30XX22XXX 22.00 (559) 44.50 (1130) 61.00 (1549) 35381-30XX22XX
STSHDQC-30XX24XXX 24.00 (610) 44.50 (1130) 61.00 (1549) 35381-30XX24XX
STSHDQC-30XX28XXX 28.00 (711) 44.50 (1130) 61.00 (1549) 35381-30XX28XX
STSHDQC-36XX28XXX 28.00 (711) 50.50 (1283) 67.00 (1702) 35381-36XX28XX
STSHDQC-36XX30XXX 30.00 (762) 50.50 (1283) 67.00 (1702) 35381-36XX30XX
STSHDQC-36XX34XXX 34.00 (864) 50.50 (1283) 67.00 (1702) 35381-36XX34XX
STSHDQC-42XX34XXX 34.00 (864) 56.50 (1435) 73.00 (1854) 35381-42XX34XX
STSHDQC-42XX36XXX 36.00 (914) 56.50 (1435) 73.00 (1854) 35381-42XX36XX
STSHDQC-42XX40XXX 40.00 (1016) 56.50 (1435) 73.00 (1854) 35381-42XX40XX
STSHDQC-48XX40XXX 40.00 (1016) 62.50 (1588) 79.00 (2007) 35381-48XX40XX
STSHDQC-48XX42XXX 42.00 (1067) 62.50 (1588) 79.00 (2007) 35381-48XX42XX
STSHDQC-48XX46XXX 46.00 (1168) 62.50 (1588) 79.00 (2007) 35381-48XX46XX
STSHDQC-54XX46XXX 46.00 (1168) 68.50 (1740) 85.00 (2159) 35381-54XX46XX
STSHDQC-54XX48XXX 48.00 (1219) 68.50 (1740) 85.00 (2159) 35381-54XX48XX
STSHDQC-54XX52XXX 52.00 (1321) 68.50 (1740) 85.00 (2159) 35381-54XX52XX
STSHDQC-60XX52XXX 52.00 (1321) 74.50 (1892) 91.00 (2311) 35381-60XX52XX
STSHDQC-60XX54XXX 54.00 (1372) 74.50 (1892) 91.00 (2311) 35381-60XX54XX
STSHDQC-60XX58XXX 58.00 (1473) 74.50 (1892) 91.00 (2311) 35381-60XX58XX
STSHDQC-66XX58XXX 58.00 (1473) 80.50 (2045) 97.00 (2464) 35381-66XX58XX
STSHDQC-66XX60XXX 60.00 (1524) 80.50 (2045) 97.00 (2464) 35381-66XX60XX
STSHDQC-66XX64XXX 64.00 (1626) 80.50 (2045) 97.00 (2464) 35381-66XX64XX
STSHDQC-72XX64XXX 64.00 (1626) 86.50 (2197) 103.00 (2616) 35381-72XX64XX
STSHDQC-72XX66XXX 66.00 (1676) 86.50 (2197) 103.00 (2616) 35381-72XX66XX
STSHDQC-72XX70XXX 70.00 (1778) 86.50 (2197) 103.00 (2616) 35381-72XX70XX
Item Description Part no. Qty
P
ar
t